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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jamin King             M2029         1/15    5:06       15:48
2     Shaun Frandsen         M3039         1/32    5:15       16:17
3     Brooke Kingma          F1519         1/10    5:34       17:14
4     Aaron Eusterbrock      M3039         2/32    5:42       17:38
5     Brian Houck            M3039         3/32    5:46       17:51
6     Edward Smilde          M2029         2/15    5:47       17:56
7     Ben Brauer             M4049         1/29    5:56       18:22
8     John Heasman           M3039         4/32    5:57       18:25
9     Lauren Breihof         F2029         1/35    5:57       18:27
10    Andrea Eiseman         F3039         1/52    5:59       18:32
11    Reece Lumsden          M4049         2/29    6:02       18:42
12    Denis Villeneuve       M5059         1/37    6:03       18:46
13    Brandon Tutmarc        M3039         5/32    6:05       18:52
14    Channing Frohlich      M1519         1/11    6:07       18:56
15    Olivia Meader Yetter   F0114         1/18    6:07       18:56
16    Joshua Mule            M3039         6/32    6:08       19:01
17    Dan Spencer            M5059         2/37    6:10       19:05
18    Greg Beyerlein         M6069         1/22    6:10       19:07
19    Robert Swift           M3039         7/32    6:11       19:10
20    Paul Yetter            M5059         3/37    6:14       19:17
21    Somer Kreisman         F2029         2/35    6:21       19:40
22    Sally Bergesen         F4049         1/65    6:23       19:46
23    Steven Lin             M0114         1/15    6:24       19:49
24    Ian Frye               M2029         3/15    6:28       20:01
25    Russ Kula              M4049         3/29    6:37       20:31
26    Scott Mossinger        M3039         8/32    6:39       20:35
27    Mark Drangsholt        M5059         4/37    6:41       20:41
28    David Phillips         M5059         5/37    6:43       20:48
29    Miguel Mejia           M4049         4/29    6:47       20:59
30    Ken Wong               M5059         6/37    6:48       21:02
31    Alexander Alexeev      M3039         9/32    6:51       21:13
32    Jaime Clark            F2029         3/35    6:58       21:35
33    Ian Rountree           M3039        10/32    6:58       21:35
34    Unknown Runner                        0/0    6:59       21:39
35    Ron Chew               M6069         2/22    7:00       21:42
36    David Harris           M6069         3/22    7:02       21:46
37    Makoto Sugimoto        M5059         7/37    7:09       22:10
38    Benjamin Congdon       M1519         2/11    7:10       22:11
39    Jesse Ashdown          M3039        11/32    7:12       22:19
40    Kevin Kent             M5059         8/37    7:13       22:20
41    Ella McKillop          F0114         2/18    7:13       22:21
42    Patrick Cunningham     M1519         3/11    7:15       22:27
43    Unknown Runner                        0/0    7:16       22:29
44    Joy Twentyman          F2029         4/35    7:18       22:37
45    Amy Banks              F2029         5/35    7:20       22:42
46    Lucy Klebeck           F0114         3/18    7:22       22:49
47    Mike Frederick         M5059         9/37    7:24       22:55
48    Michael Klebeck        M4049         5/29    7:26       23:03
49    Ulysses Klebeck        M0114         2/15    7:26       23:03
50    Ursula Bawden          F5059         1/48    7:29       23:11
51    Samuel Borom           M2029         4/15    7:30       23:13
52    George Gullufsen       M6069         4/22    7:30       23:15
53    Michael Seabeck        M5059        10/37    7:31       23:16
54    Emily Rogers           F0114         4/18    7:34       23:28
55    Jenna Heesacker        F0114         5/18    7:35       23:28
56    Sally Hamacher         F3039         2/52    7:36       23:32
57    Mike Church            M6069         5/22    7:36       23:34
58    Mark Uland             M5059        11/37    7:44       23:57
59    Zack Wilkins           M0114         3/15    7:44       23:58
60    Sasha Musat            F3039         3/52    7:44       23:59
61    Mark Migotsky          M6069         6/22    7:45       24:01
62    Zachary Tyler          M2029         5/15    7:47       24:06
63    Svetlana Orlova        F3039         4/52    7:49       24:13
64    Daniel Torras          M4049         6/29    7:50       24:16
65    Samantha Wiese         F2029         6/35    7:50       24:17
66    Yogi Johnson           F5059         2/48    7:51       24:20
67    Vikram Kher            M1519         4/11    7:52       24:22
68    Unknown Runner                        0/0    7:53       24:25
69    Mark Mitchell          M6069         7/22    7:54       24:29
70    Jamie Scola            M4049         7/29    7:55       24:30
71    Rachel Carey           F5059         3/48    7:55       24:31
72    David Debusk           M4049         8/29    7:55       24:31
73    Jess Scola             F3039         5/52    7:55       24:31
74    Andy Martin            M4049         9/29    8:00       24:48
75    Mark Lemaster          M5059        12/37    8:03       24:55
76    Ivar Lee               M2029         6/15    8:03       24:57
77    Melissa Frank-Huff     F4049         2/65    8:03       24:57
78    Daniel Church          M5059        13/37    8:04       25:00
79    Mike Allen             M3039        12/32    8:04       25:00
80    Alexandria Folino      F3039         6/52    8:11       25:21
81    Mike Conroy            M5059        14/37    8:14       25:29
82    Thomas Rountree III    M3039        13/32    8:14       25:31
83    Logan Burek            M0114         4/15    8:15       25:32
84    Jackson Miller         M1519         5/11    8:15       25:33
85    Gosha Spiess           F4049         3/65    8:15       25:35
86    Johnny Torchrun        M5059        15/37    8:17       25:40
87    Aidan Kyle             M1519         6/11    8:17       25:41
88    Paul Reed              M3039        14/32    8:18       25:42
89    Victor Serna           M5059        16/37    8:18       25:42
90    Meghan Swirski         F3039         7/52    8:18       25:43
91    Janine Graff           F4049         4/65    8:20       25:49
92    Amanda Ligman          F2029         7/35    8:21       25:53
93    Alex Lara              M4049        10/29    8:23       25:57
94    Rebecca Davis          F4049         5/65    8:23       25:58
95    Rachel Vanhorne        F2029         8/35    8:25       26:04
96    Kristi Lin             F4049         6/65    8:26       26:08
97    Dan Lin                M4049        11/29    8:26       26:09
98    Antonio De Freitas     M4049        12/29    8:29       26:16
99    Carson Burek           M0114         5/15    8:30       26:21
100   Hannah Bartlow         F1519         2/10    8:33       26:29
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101   Jeremy Halversen       M2029         7/15    8:34       26:32
102   Courtney Jolley        F1519         3/10    8:34       26:32
103   Nicole Jolley          F4049         7/65    8:35       26:37
104   Jim Heesacker          M4049        13/29    8:38       26:45
105   Carey Cuprisin         M4049        14/29    8:40       26:50
106   Jeff Omori             M5059        17/37    8:40       26:50
107   Daniel Kirschen        M5059        18/37    8:40       26:52
108   Penny Hinke            F5059         4/48    8:41       26:53
109   Trey Wakefield         M3039        15/32    8:41       26:54
110   Rafael Lamarca         M6069         8/22    8:41       26:54
111   Marci Pence            F5059         5/48    8:41       26:55
112   Colleen Kyle           F4049         8/65    8:42       26:57
113   Inga Harthun           F3039         8/52    8:42       26:58
114   Jennifer Velozo        F3039         9/52    8:44       27:02
115   Tom Breen              M6069         9/22    8:47       27:12
116   Justin Houghton        M3039        16/32    8:48       27:16
117   Eric Johnston          M4049        15/29    8:48       27:17
118   Jennifer Kohr          F4049         9/65    8:48       27:17
119   Linda Burt             F6069         1/24    8:50       27:21
120   Jakob Johnston         M0114         6/15    8:50       27:22
121   Gayle Sackman          F4049        10/65    8:50       27:23
122   Ellie Erickson         F0114         6/18    8:50       27:23
123   Brian Johnston         M3039        17/32    8:51       27:25
124   Paige Hesselgesser     F1519         4/10    8:53       27:31
125   Karly Lampard          F1519         5/10    8:53       27:31
126   Phil Devet             M6069        10/22    8:53       27:32
127   Charles Kramer         M6069        11/22    8:53       27:33
128   Jonathon Lara          M0114         7/15    8:54       27:35
129   Michael Owen           M1519         7/11    8:55       27:36
130   Jennifer Vanderhoof    F4049        11/65    8:56       27:42
131   Erin Rivera            F3039        10/52    8:59       27:49
132   Anna Bolgner           F3039        11/52    8:59       27:49
133   Tessa Burchardt        F3039        12/52    8:59       27:49
134   Unknown Runner                        0/0    8:59       27:50
135   Erika Ludwig           F4049        12/65    9:00       27:52
136   Claire Kunz            F4049        13/65    9:00       27:52
137   Krista Clowers         F4049        14/65    9:04       28:07
138   Aliza Kreisman         F2029         9/35    9:07       28:14
139   Ken Kreisman           M5059        19/37    9:07       28:15
140   Brian McNally          M3039        18/32    9:08       28:16
141   John Glowney           M6069        12/22    9:08       28:18
142   Preston Knox           M3039        19/32    9:08       28:19
143   Colin Kunz             M5059        20/37    9:09       28:21
144   T Hunter               M6069        13/22    9:09       28:22
145   Joseph Paperman        M5059        21/37    9:16       28:41
146   Alison Elafros Bangs   F3039        13/52    9:16       28:42
147   Jon Bangs              M3039        20/32    9:16       28:42
148   Lori Cepa              F2029        10/35    9:19       28:50
149   Anna Huffman           F4049        15/65    9:20       28:55
150   Noel Burt              F2029        11/35    9:21       28:58
151   Brenda Schultz         F4049        16/65    9:22       29:01
152   Hayley Hemphill        F2029        12/35    9:24       29:07
153   Marisa Tiscareno       F0114         7/18    9:24       29:08
154   Andrew Reed            M1519         8/11    9:26       29:12
155   Megan Zimmerman        F3039        14/52    9:26       29:15
156   John Bartlow           M5059        22/37    9:27       29:17
157   Sheri Hancey           F6069         2/24    9:27       29:17
158   Leni Sittser           F0114         8/18    9:28       29:20
159   Andrea Watts           F3039        15/52    9:30       29:24
160   Julie Thayer           F3039        16/52    9:31       29:30
161   Jordan Thayer          M2029         8/15    9:31       29:30
162   Jason Voss             M2029         9/15    9:32       29:32
163   Kimyen Nguyen          F2029        13/35    9:32       29:32
164   Ivana Begley           F4049        17/65    9:34       29:37
165   Joanne Najdzin         F3039        17/52    9:34       29:38
166   Kristen Larson         F3039        18/52    9:36       29:45
167   Katie Bell             F2029        14/35    9:37       29:47
168   Sammy Keith            F0114         9/18    9:37       29:48
169   Julie Zunker           F4049        18/65    9:37       29:49
170   Bob Oconnell           M6069        14/22    9:38       29:50
171   Dina Trageser          F4049        19/65    9:39       29:55
172   Joyce Szymanski        F5059         6/48    9:43       30:05
173   Jeanne Coulson         F6069         3/24    9:44       30:09
174   Heidi Muller           F4049        20/65    9:44       30:10
175   Heather Woloshyn       F5059         7/48    9:45       30:11
176   Katie Larsen           F2029        15/35    9:46       30:15
177   Bella Tiscareno        F0114        10/18    9:47       30:19
178   Bernice Paris          F4049        21/65    9:49       30:25
179   Sue Fauerbach          F6069         4/24    9:49       30:26
180   Caleb Peppler          M0114         8/15    9:50       30:26
181   Katherine Watters      F2029        16/35    9:50       30:27
182   Evan Kipnis            M2029        10/15    9:50       30:27
183   Hanna Hoffman          F0114        11/18    9:52       30:34
184   Heather Craig          F4049        22/65    9:52       30:35
185   Bruce Hoffman          M4049        16/29    9:52       30:35
186   Jessi Ashdown          F3039        19/52    9:53       30:36
187   Kate McMahan           F3039        20/52    9:53       30:37
188   Makennah Chinavare     F1519         6/10    9:54       30:40
189   Anne Rookstool         F4049        23/65    9:55       30:42
190   Eileen Brown           F4049        24/65    9:59       30:55
191   Julia Einarsson        F5059         8/48   10:00       30:58
192   Janice Sheeley         F6069         5/24   10:01       31:02
193   Gina Pachal            F5059         9/48   10:02       31:06
194   Danielle Gonzauez      F3039        21/52   10:03       31:08
195   Dane Balaam            M6069        15/22   10:03       31:09
196   Chinweizu Owunwanne    M3039        21/32   10:04       31:12
197   Annie Layton           F2029        17/35   10:04       31:12
198   Kimberly Hollins       F3039        22/52   10:06       31:17
199   Britta Knapman         F3039        23/52   10:06       31:18
200   Nick Kennedy           M0114         9/15   10:08       31:23
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201   Greg Jago              M2029        11/15   10:10       31:30
202   Allyson Jago           F2029        18/35   10:10       31:31
203   Jessica Mathisen       F2029        19/35   10:12       31:37
204   Marcus Mathisen        M3039        22/32   10:12       31:37
205   Kevin Chaney           M4049        17/29   10:13       31:41
206   Lynne Werner           F6069         6/24   10:18       31:54
207   Jerry Marshall         M6069        16/22   10:18       31:56
208   Kristin Lukkarila      F4049        25/65   10:20       32:01
209   Nick Black             M0114        10/15   10:20       32:02
210   Garnet Neely           M6069        17/22   10:21       32:03
211   Jeremy Burek           M4049        18/29   10:23       32:10
212   Andrew Miller          M5059        23/37   10:23       32:10
213   Jeff Norman            M6069        18/22   10:24       32:14
214   Sarah Wyt              F4049        26/65   10:24       32:14
215   Sarah Fitzgibbon       F3039        24/52   10:26       32:19
216   Gina Reed              F4049        27/65   10:26       32:21
217   Nolan Burek            M0114        11/15   10:27       32:22
218   Katherine Thompson     F3039        25/52   10:28       32:26
219   Wendy Walker-Bell      F5059        10/48   10:35       32:46
220   Jennifer Neilson       F6069         7/24   10:36       32:52
221   Amy Hevly              F4049        28/65   10:37       32:52
222   Daniel Gutierrez       M5059        24/37   10:38       32:57
223   Jessica Fryer          F4049        29/65   10:38       32:57
224   Kris Lambright         F5059        11/48   10:39       33:00
225   Kathy Hughes           F5059        12/48   10:42       33:08
226   Stacy Pederson         F3039        26/52   10:45       33:18
227   Matthew Lukkarila      M3039        23/32   10:45       33:18
228   Kari Hansen            F5059        13/48   10:45       33:19
229   Janifer Kozak          F4049        30/65   10:46       33:20
230   Elena Caldwell         F2029        20/35   10:48       33:27
231   Richard Frank-Huff     M4049        19/29   10:48       33:29
232   Erin Haick             F3039        27/52   10:49       33:32
233   Chloe Kunz             F1519         7/10   10:51       33:36
234   Carol Kennedy          F7096          1/1   10:51       33:38
235   Karen Halversen        F5059        14/48   10:53       33:43
236   Donna Canterna         F5059        15/48   10:53       33:44
237   Yvonne Blumenthal      F5059        16/48   10:53       33:44
238   Susan Uland            F4049        31/65   10:54       33:47
239   Tina Neville           F3039        28/52   10:55       33:49
240   Paul Neville           M3039        24/32   10:55       33:50
241   Mark Gray              M6069        19/22   10:57       33:55
242   Nicole Kallas          F3039        29/52   10:57       33:55
243   Shana Glennon          F3039        30/52   11:00       34:06
244   Melissa Del Casal      F4049        32/65   11:01       34:08
245   Hilary Meurer          F4049        33/65   11:02       34:10
246   Susan Cole             F5059        17/48   11:03       34:15
247   Spencer Knapman        F0114        12/18   11:04       34:17
248   Elizabeth Petras       F5059        18/48   11:04       34:18
249   Sandy Skutt            F4049        34/65   11:08       34:29
250   Melissa Harris         F4049        35/65   11:08       34:29
251   Sven Brecht            M4049        20/29   11:09       34:32
252   Laura Brecht           F4049        36/65   11:09       34:33
253   Cathy Loden            F2029        21/35   11:12       34:41
254   Julian Del Pino        M0114        12/15   11:13       34:45
255   Leslie Emery           F2029        22/35   11:14       34:48
256   Tina Hauman            F4049        37/65   11:16       34:54
257   Shane Hille            M3039        25/32   11:18       35:00
258   Shannon Lefley         F2029        23/35   11:18       35:01
259   Addison Knapman        F0114        13/18   11:23       35:15
260   Ann Norman             F6069         8/24   11:25       35:21
261   Alina McAnnally        F3039        31/52   11:27       35:27
262   Jenny Lee              F3039        32/52   11:29       35:35
263   Kehla Grow             F2029        24/35   11:29       35:36
264   Rosalinda Yoxtheimer   F4049        38/65   11:30       35:39
265   Eileen Murphy          F2029        25/35   11:33       35:47
266   Susan Saideman         F5059        19/48   11:34       35:52
267   Roger Neale            M7096          1/4   11:36       35:58
268   Robyn Wyatt            F4049        39/65   11:37       35:58
269   Eric Yoxtheimer        M4049        21/29   11:37       36:00
270   Brent Barcot           M4049        22/29   11:39       36:05
271   Megan Bradley          F4049        40/65   11:43       36:17
272   Deanne Denholme        F5059        20/48   11:44       36:21
273   Genevieve Black        F4049        41/65   11:45       36:23
274   Jesse Bearden          M3039        26/32   11:46       36:26
275   Ana Cristina Freeman   F2029        26/35   11:48       36:32
276   Michael Freeman        M2029        12/15   11:48       36:33
277   Rohan Kher             M1519         9/11   11:48       36:35
278   Linda Garrett          F6069         9/24   11:48       36:35
279   Bernadette Bulacan     F4049        42/65   11:49       36:36
280   Alison Warden          F4049        43/65   11:49       36:36
281   Sophia Rath            F3039        33/52   11:50       36:39
282   Kristin Allen-Zito     F3039        34/52   11:50       36:41
283   Carol Friend           F5059        21/48   11:57       37:01
284   Katie McFadzean        F3039        35/52   11:57       37:01
285   Andrea Congdon         F5059        22/48   12:04       37:24
286   Vicki Lambert          F4049        44/65   12:09       37:38
287   Laurel Throssell       F6069        10/24   12:09       37:40
288   Jamie Larsen           M6069        20/22   12:09       37:40
289   Unknown Runner                        0/0   12:11       37:44
290   Lauren Collins         F3039        36/52   12:13       37:53
291   Andy Brown             M2029        13/15   12:14       37:53
292   Paige Williams         F4049        45/65   12:14       37:53
293   Elizabeth Bauerle      F3039        37/52   12:16       38:01
294   Arynn Sanam            M3039        27/32   12:18       38:06
295   Ronda Konen            F5059        23/48   12:19       38:08
296   Arika Patneaude        F4049        46/65   12:19       38:09
297   Darrell Scatterg       M5059        25/37   12:21       38:18
298   Samantha Deluna        F3039        38/52   12:22       38:20
299   Susie Hindle Kher      F5059        24/48   12:23       38:24
300   Jennifer Gallison      F4049        47/65   12:28       38:38
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301   Susan Handler          F5059        25/48   12:29       38:42
302   Dmitriy Zhuravel       M2029        14/15   12:29       38:42
303   Heidi Wiggins          F3039        39/52   12:31       38:47
304   Lenore Toms            F6069        11/24   12:34       38:55
305   Meg Huffman            F5059        26/48   12:36       39:01
306   Erin Huffman           F2029        27/35   12:36       39:02
307   Lindsey Halversen      F2029        28/35   12:37       39:06
308   Lynn Throssell         M6069        21/22   12:41       39:17
309   Toriani Kent           F1519         8/10   12:41       39:18
310   Audrey Brown           F0114        14/18   12:43       39:23
311   Jody Bosmans           F5059        27/48   12:46       39:32
312   Callum Kunz            M1519        10/11   12:49       39:41
313   Stacy Coutts           F2029        29/35   12:49       39:42
314   Alexandra Lambert      F1519         9/10   12:49       39:44
315   Lynette Fricke         F5059        28/48   12:52       39:51
316   Cindy Bingham          F4049        48/65   13:00       40:18
317   Oliver Kher            M0114        13/15   13:01       40:19
318   Sean Shkurhan          M2029        15/15   13:03       40:26
319   Jacqueline MacAtangay  F2029        30/35   13:03       40:27
320   David Harris           M4049        23/29   13:09       40:44
321   Bev Chris              F5059        29/48   13:09       40:44
322   Ratsamy Phouthirath    F2029        31/35   13:14       41:00
323   Bonnie Dejoseph        F3039        40/52   13:16       41:06
324   Christian Burek        F4049        49/65   13:16       41:06
325   Loretta Day            F5059        30/48   13:23       41:28
326   Laurie Iba             F5059        31/48   13:23       41:28
327   Maria Lamarca Anderson F5059        32/48   13:24       41:32
328   Amber Race             F4049        50/65   13:25       41:34
329   Adam Race              M0114        14/15   13:25       41:35
330   Jennifer Oxler         F4049        51/65   13:27       41:40
331   Binah Palmer           F3039        41/52   13:38       42:16
332   Derryn Anderson        M3039        28/32   13:45       42:36
333   Ayesha Tiscareno       F4049        52/65   13:54       43:03
334   Armando Tiscareno      M4049        24/29   13:54       43:04
335   Derek Pai              M3039        29/32   13:54       43:04
336   Heather Jackson        F3039        42/52   13:58       43:17
337   Amanda Hitchcock       F2029        32/35   13:59       43:20
338   Kathy Jacobs           F5059        33/48   13:59       43:21
339   Molly Harris           F4049        53/65   13:59       43:21
340   Kortney Thomh          F3039        43/52   14:03       43:31
341   Jason Ma               M4049        25/29   14:11       43:56
342   Deborah Potuzak        F5059        34/48   14:12       44:00
343   Pyatt Potuzak          M5059        26/37   14:13       44:02
344   Julie Young            F3039        44/52   14:14       44:05
345   Dennis Gossler         M5059        27/37   14:20       44:25
346   Mary Downey            F6069        12/24   14:20       44:25
347   Heather Porter         F3039        45/52   14:20       44:26
348   Brady Sprouse          M3039        30/32   14:23       44:36
349   Megan Miller           F3039        46/52   14:24       44:37
350   Deborah Carstens       F5059        35/48   14:24       44:37
351   Deb Youngblood         F6069        13/24   14:24       44:37
352   Robert Munger          M7096          2/4   14:30       44:56
353   Scott Sleeman          M5059        28/37   14:31       45:00
354   Caryl Corsi            F6069        14/24   14:34       45:08
355   Jim Smith Ii           M5059        29/37   14:35       45:11
356   Kirsten Smith          F4049        54/65   14:35       45:11
357   Kathi Eide             F5059        36/48   14:42       45:33
358   Serafina Miller        F0114        15/18   14:43       45:37
359   Sandy Miller           F5059        37/48   14:46       45:47
360   Charity Mullen         F3039        47/52   14:47       45:49
361   Myron Phillips         M7096          3/4   14:48       45:52
362   Evie Sybor             F5059        38/48   14:54       46:10
363   Sharon Liss            F5059        39/48   14:54       46:11
364   Larry Harvey           M5059        30/37   14:59       46:25
365   Luke Wetzstein         M4049        26/29   15:01       46:32
366   Ray Wetzstein          M7096          4/4   15:01       46:32
367   Lysa Thorson           F4049        55/65   15:01       46:32
368   Bill Armstrong         M5059        31/37   15:02       46:36
369   Bernadette Lamarca     F6069        15/24   15:06       46:47
370   Jonah Valenciano       F2029        33/35   15:15       47:16
371   Leah San Mateo         F3039        48/52   15:16       47:17
372   Terrence Allain        M3039        31/32   15:16       47:19
373   Kate Erickson          F0114        16/18   15:30       48:02
374   Halina Johnston        F0114        17/18   15:30       48:03
375   Marci Johnston         F3039        49/52   15:31       48:04
376   Kim Erickson           F4049        56/65   15:31       48:05
377   Alice Sanchez          F5059        40/48   15:32       48:08
378   Andrew Sanchez         M5059        32/37   15:32       48:08
379   Chad Jones             M4049        27/29   15:38       48:25
380   Grace Ligman           F1519        10/10   15:52       49:09
381   Kara Ligman            F2029        34/35   15:55       49:20
382   Pat Gossler            F6069        16/24   15:56       49:23
383   Laurie Ligman          F5059        41/48   16:05       49:50
384   Audry Clark            F6069        17/24   16:05       49:51
385   Daniel Rector          M3039        32/32   16:07       49:56
386   Peggy Gould            F6069        18/24   16:15       50:21
387   Jane Shirley           F3039        50/52   16:21       50:39
388   Mark Ullberg           M5059        33/37   16:22       50:42
389   Jennifer Krause        F6069        19/24   16:39       51:35
390   Jace Francisco         M1519        11/11   16:41       51:41
391   Bernardo Zamora        M4049        28/29   16:46       51:57
392   Mikeala Bennett        F0114        18/18   16:54       52:23
393   Richard Bennett        M5059        34/37   16:55       52:25
394   Carol Harvey           F5059        42/48   17:13       53:21
395   Gregory Arnold         M5059        35/37   17:16       53:31
396   Kris Norgaard          F4049        57/65   17:18       53:36
397   Daisy Tsang            F4049        58/65   17:19       53:39
398   Donna Wescott          F5059        43/48   17:24       53:57
399   Raghav Kher            M5059        36/37   17:27       54:06
400   Cheryl Robertson       F5059        44/48   17:28       54:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Heather Jones          F4049        59/65   17:33       54:24
402   Ross Wigney            F6069        20/24   17:41       54:47
403   Helen Sturm            F5059        45/48   17:43       54:53
404   Nicole Bennett         F4049        60/65   17:45       55:01
405   Cyndi Elliott          F2029        35/35   17:54       55:29
406   Wee Wigney             F6069        21/24   17:54       55:29
407   Debra Tarpley          F5059        46/48   17:55       55:30
408   Belinda Morger         F5059        47/48   17:58       55:42
409   Julie Cox              F4049        61/65   18:11       56:20
410   Sophie-Shifra Gold     F3039        51/52   18:19       56:46
411   Pam Nevi               F6069        22/24   18:20       56:49
412   Brenda Haines          F5059        48/48   18:20       56:49
413   Wendi French           F4049        62/65   18:21       56:52
414   Alan Klein             M6069        22/22   19:10       59:24
415   Heather M Brammer      F4049        63/65   19:11       59:26
416   Kailee Cunningham      M0114        15/15   19:49     1:01:24
417   Joe Cunningham         M5059        37/37   19:49     1:01:25
418   David Wright           M4049        29/29   20:06     1:02:17
419   Maribel Ugarte         F3039        52/52   20:24     1:03:13
420   Gaby Ugarte            F4049        64/65   20:27     1:03:21
421   John Tierney           F6069        23/24   20:51     1:04:36
422   Michelle Tierney       F4049        65/65   20:51     1:04:37
423   Mary Holcombe          F6069        24/24   21:45     1:07:24
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